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Women / 4 / JR A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Mathews122
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.850 9.3759.800 38.175
3 1 1 5 1 

1 

Sophie Cohen124
Impact

8.750 9.450 9.6009.725 37.525
6T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Finley Prasse134
US Gold

9.250 9.575 9.4009.125 37.350
1 3 13 4 3 

3 

Zora Quentin129
WOGA

8.925 9.275 9.4509.600 37.250
4 9 3 3 4 

4 

Tealie Wiley-Jenkins127
Precision

8.550 9.200 9.5009.500 36.750
10 11 4 2 5 

5 

Julia Ferguson131
US Gold

8.500 9.325 9.1509.325 36.300
11 6T 10T 7 6 

6 

Annie Lopez126
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.875 8.950 9.0009.425 36.250
5 14 7 9T 7 

7 

Alexis Scott128
Texas Best

8.400 9.600 8.8009.400 36.200
12T 2 8T 13 8 

8 

Megan Rogers138
WOGA

8.750 9.400 8.8509.150 36.150
6T 5 12 12 9T

9T

Kailyn Henderson137
Trevinos

8.400 9.325 9.1009.325 36.150
12T 6T 10T 8 9T

9T

Paityn Adams125
Trevinos

8.700 9.150 9.2508.950 36.050
8 12 14 6 11 

11 

Mary Claire Gillis130
Flipnastics

8.675 8.550 9.0009.450 35.675
9 17 5T 9T 12 

12 

Logan Hagarty135
WOGA

9.175 9.325 8.2008.675 35.375
2 6T 16 19 13 

13 

Camille Thompson123
WOGA

7.700 9.100 8.8759.450 35.125
17 13 5T 11 14 

14 

Cardin West133
Metroplex Gymnastics

7.900 9.250 8.2259.400 34.775
14 10 8T 18 15 

15 

Addison Pesta119
United Elite

7.850 8.250 8.7258.450 33.275
15 18 17 14 16 

16 

Shayla Allen132
Platinum

7.800 8.600 8.7008.125 33.225
16 16 19 15 17 

17 

Morgan Campbell120
TCG

7.600 8.700 8.3008.250 32.850
18 15 18 17 18 

18 

Summer Terrill121
Win Kids

7.550 6.900 8.4508.700 31.600
19 19 15 16 19 

19 

Genevieve Rudner136
Lone Star

7.275 4.550 8.0507.875 27.750
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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